
 

Saint Michael Catholic Church --- Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion, Lector & Altar Server Schedule                 

Date Ministry    4:30 p.m.                  8:00 a.m.                 9:30 a.m.             11:00a.m.          12:00p.m.             2:00p.m. 

April 26/27 

Holy Communion 

Minister 
Lupe Ryan  Mark McDonnell  Bill Schmidt Gloria Martinez  Araceli Cruz Rosa Morales  

Lector Eileen Hammons  John McCormack 
Barbara Dunivan-Elder 

Cristóbal Esparza 

Alondra Gómez 

Emma González 

Edith Pérez  

Iván Cortes 

Monica Franco  

José Ramírez  
 

Altar Servers 
 

Samantha Alejo  Jermaine Edward 
Anthony Muñoz  

Jazel Ramos 
Xadrian Hanley  

Angelus Pérez  

Leo Rodríguez 

Jacob Ramirez 

Isaiah Garcia 
   

May 03/04 

Holy Communion 

Minister 
Philip Mondello  Martin Vanslager  Michelle Joyce Rosalba Garcia  María Casillas   Celina Ramírez  

Lector Sophia Alejo Stephanie Gonzalez 
Ben Weisshaar  

Connor McNally 

Juan Rangel 

Enrique Castillo  

Rosa Trujillo 

Giovanni Sánchez  

Miriam Arana 

Susana Jenness 
 

Altar Servers 
 

Angel Lepe Juward Edward 
Jazel Ramos  

Ruby Diaz 
Nevaeh Hanley 

Itzayana Sánchez  

Irany González  

Jose Ramirez Jr. 

Jacob Ramirez 
   

May 10/11 

Holy Communion 

Minister 
Eileen Hammons Mark McDonnell Rita Weisshaar  Catalina Rangel Milagro Fuentes Angelica Varela 

Lector James Leslie Betty Barr 
Lou Donnelly  

Erlinda Manalili 

Salvador Gracian 

Félix Rangel 

José Ibarra 

Edith Pérez 

Adriana Dosamantes  

Amanda Hernández   
 

Altar Servers 
 

Samantha Alejo Jermaine Edward 
Lucas Rempel-Najera 

Jayvaughn Ramos 
Xadrian Hanley 

Mia Rodríguez 

Matteo González 

Isaiah Garcia 

Jose Ramirez 
   

May 17/18 

Holy Communion 

Minister 

 

Bob Bailey 

 

Martin Vanslager Erlinda Manalili  Irene Rangel Lupita Cervantes Rosa Morales  

Lector Eileen Hammons  Katy Scull 
Michelle Joyce  

Cristóbal Esparza 

Emma González 

Ernesto Gómez 

Iván Cortes  

Rosa Trujillo 

Monica Franco  

Abel Ponce  
 

Altar Servers 
 

Mia Rodriguez  Juward Edward 
Jonathan Aparicio 

Raichelle Diaz 
Nevaeh Hanley 

Valery Vivas 

Kenia Conzalez 

José Ramírez Jr. 

Jacob Ramírez  
   

May 24/25 

Holy Communion 

Minister 
Philip Mondello Mark McDonnell Bill Schmidt  Emma Gonzalez Giuliana Sánchez Juan Cortes 

Lector 
James Leslie 

 
Stephanie Gonzalez 

Barbara Dunivan-Elder 

Lou Donnelly 

Felix Rangel 

Irene Rangel 

Giovanni Sánchez 

José Ibarra  

José Ramírez  

Miriam Arana 
 

Altar Servers 
 

Alex Vázquez M. Jermaine Edward 
Emily Rempel-Najera  

Jazel Ramos 
Xadrian Hanley 

Mia Rodríguez 

Christian Cortes  

Jacob Ramirez 

Isaiah Garcia 
   

May 31 

June 01 

Holy Communion 

Minister 
Bob Bailey Martin Vanslager Rita Weisshaar Félix Rangel  Araceli Cruz Angelica Varela  

Lector Sophia Alejo John McCormack 
Michelle Joyce  

Ben Weisshaar 

Alondra Gómez 

Enrique Castillo 

Edith Pérez  

Rosa Trujillo 

Rita Garcia 

Maria Ponce 
 

Altar Servers 
 

Angel Lepe Juward Edward 
Raichelle Diaz 

Anthony Muñoz 
Nevaeh Hanley 

Ángelus Pérez  

Leo Rodríguez  

Isaiah Garcia  

Jose Ramirez Jr. 

 


